10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Chief Information Officer

It Manager

It Analyst Senior

It Analyst Senior

Information Tech Project Manager

It Analyst II

It Analyst Il

It Analyst Il

It Technician Il

It Technician Il

Office Specialist

It Technology Assistant I

It Technician Il

Other Positions Held City
Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Department

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Cm-City Information
Technology

Total Wages

$154,621

$153,072

$133,872

$128,611

$127,153

$120,835

$107,134

$105,545

$81,243

$70,441

$57,850

$16,287

$2,584



