	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Information Officer		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$154,621
2.	It Manager		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$153,072
3.	It Analyst Senior		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$133,872
4.	It Analyst Senior		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$128,611
5.	Information Tech Project Manager		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$127,153
6.	It Analyst II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$120,835
7.	It Analyst II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$107,134
8.	It Analyst II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$105,545
9.	It Technician II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$81,243
10.	It Technician II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$70,441
11.	Office Specialist		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$57,850
12.	It Technology Assistant II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$16,287
13.	It Technician II		Fairfield	Cm-City Information Technology	\$2,584